Team Overall Results

NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Grant Line
Mt. Tabor
Fairmont
Green Valley
Slate Run

S. Ellen Jones
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Terkhorn Timing

Average Time Score

00:07:51.07
00:07:53.20
00:07:58.56
00:08:55.11
00:09:46.51
00:10:57.53
00:10:59.12
00:11:22.72
00:14:13.02

Printed: 9/1/2022 6:50:47 PM

47
52
56
99
150
188
190
211
272

Name Average Time Finishers
Christian Academy 00:10:32.90 4
Southern Indiana Catholic 00:09:23.27 3
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Team Results

Place Team Name

NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Floyds Knobs 00:07:51.07 28 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 82 Corinne Stumler 00:07:36.04
2 3 88 Lexie Rogers 00:07:39.52 3
3 12 120  Kinley McCutcheon 00:07:54.77 12
4 14 76 Sage Trueblood 00:07:59.62 14
5 16 130  Quinn Elsbury 00:08:05.38 16
6 19 93 Charlotte Zibart 00:08:14.92 (18)
7 25 95 Bristol Denison 00:08:43.72 (23)
2 Georgetown 00:07:53.20 26 52
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 181 Lizzie McAllister 00:07:13.84
2 7 186  Farrah Poling 00:07:48.82 7
3 10 220  Finley Taylor 00:07:52.16 10
4 13 203 Emme Hart 00:07:57.93 13
5 22 248  Adalyn Mingus 00:08:33.25 21
6 30 226  Rosie Stinson 00:08:54.05 (25)
7 32 200  Harper Stone 00:09:01.48 (26)
3 Greenville 00:07:58.56 17 56
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
5 416  Cate Timberlake 00:07:47.41 5
2 6 423  Aubrey Naville 00:07:47.62 6
3 9 383 Kate Berryman 00:07:48.90 9
4 18 382 Rosie Eaton 00:08:05.81 17
5 20 393 AdaleaAllen 00:08:23.09 19
6 21 419  MacCayla Jackson 00:08:28.90 (20)
7 23 384  Felicity Hamilton 00:08:38.52 (22)
4  Grant Line 00:08:55.11 11 99
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 292  Kyleigh Barnes 00:07:47.41 4
2 8 328 Extra3 GLine 00:07:48.83 8
3 38 298 Norah Hogan 00:09:24.07 28
4 39 308 Zoe Corley 00:09:35.47 29
5 45 306 Charlotte Koch 00:09:59.76 30
6 48 299  Nora Nacrelli 00:10:04.47 (32)
7 60 297  Violet Manco 00:10:35.52 (35)
5 Mt. Tabor 00:09:46.51 14 150
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
15 452  Claire Vigar 00:08:03.06 15
2 26 456  Elsie Belcher 00:08:44.80 24
3 46 454  Natalie Stevens 00:10:02.03 31
4 66 489  Adley Brown 00:10:57.99 39
5 71 488 Renae Vogt 00:11:04.67 41
6 88 472  Claire Elmer 00:11:48.97 47)
7 90 465  Anna Bentfield 00:11:56.17 (49)
6 Fairmont 00:10:57.53 6 188
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 11 43 Stephanie Rodriguez 00:07:53.41 11
2 63 51 Essence Thompson 00:10:47.50 36
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NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

3 65 54 Rahel Abdulla 00:10:52.18 38
4 102 45 Anahj Stubbins 00:12:30.19 50
5 105 47 Bella Osborne 00:12:44.40 53
6 117 55 Leah Abdulla 00:14:12.05 (55)
7  Green Valley 00:10:59.12 6 190
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
34 345 Emma Richardson 00:09:04.52 27
2 51 355  Sophia Baysore 00:10:16.01 33
3 56 347 Mila Haskins 00:10:22.64 34
4 68 349  Aria Martinez 00:10:58.99 40
5 118 348  Serenity Roberts 00:14:13.43 56
6 131 361 Isis Sallee 00:19:19.82 (61)
8 Slate Run 00:11:22.72 8 211
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
64 579  AuDreiona Harris 00:10:50.05 37
2 78 588 Levinn Li 00:11:24.47 42
3 80 562  Rilee Conrad 00:11:29.41 43
4 81 585  Audrey Hodge 00:11:31.85 44
5 84 580  Keyari Martin 00:11:37.82 45
6 86 589  Grace Alexander 00:11:40.73 (46)
7 89 559  Nyla Wise 00:11:52.93 (48)
9 S.Ellen Jones 00:14:13.02 8 272
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
103 531 Arianna Rosas 00:12:34.76 51
2 104 518 Destineigh Lucas 00:12:40.90 52
3 113 523  Zoey Burkett 00:13:21.56 54
4 125 546  Jazlyn Headspeth 00:16:05.57 57
5 126 539  Gabriella McGee 00:16:22.33 58
6 127 541  Danielle LaFoy 00:16:51.22 (59)
7 128 540  KiAubrey Robinson 00:16:57.35 (60)
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Individual Overall Results

NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 181 Lizzie McAllister 3rd 00:07:13.84 Georgetown
2 2 82 Corinne Stumler 3rd 00:07:36.04 Floyds Knobs
3 3 88 Lexie Rogers 4th 00:07:39.52 Floyds Knobs
4 4 292  Kyleigh Barnes 4th 00:07:47.41 Grant Line
5 5 416  Cate Timberlake 4th 00:07:47.41 Greenville
6 6 423  Aubrey Naville 4th 00:07:47.62 Greenville
7 7 186  Farrah Poling 4th 00:07:48.82 Georgetown
8 8 328 Extra 3 GLine 4th 00:07:48.83 Grant Line
9 9 383 Kate Berryman 3rd 00:07:48.90 Greenville
10 10 220 Finley Taylor 4th 00:07:52.16 Georgetown
11 11 43 Stephanie Rodriguez 4th 00:07:53.41 Fairmont
12 12 120 Kinley McCutcheon 4th 00:07:54.77 Floyds Knobs
13 13 203 Emme Hart 3rd 00:07:57.93 Georgetown
14 14 76 Sage Trueblood 3rd 00:07:59.62 Floyds Knobs
15 15 452  Claire Vigar 4th 00:08:03.06 Mt. Tabor
16 16 130 Quinn Elsbury 3rd 00:08:05.38 Floyds Knobs
17 0 1 Tessa Taylor 4th 00:08:05.56 Christian Academy
18 17 382 Rosie Eaton 3rd 00:08:05.81 Greenville
19 (28) 93 Charlotte Zibart 3rd 00:08:14.92 Floyds Knobs
20 19 393 AdaleaAllen 4th 00:08:23.09 Greenville
21 (20) 419 MaCayla Jackson 4th 00:08:28.90 Greenville
22 21 248 Adalyn Mingus 3rd 00:08:33.25 Georgetown
23 (22) 384  Felicity Hamilton 3rd 00:08:38.52 Greenville
24 0 394  Catherine Naville 4th 00:08:43.65 Greenville
25 (23) 95 Bristol Denison 4th 00:08:43.72 Floyds Knobs
26 24 456  Elsie Belcher 4th 00:08:44.80 Mt. Tabor
27 0 137  Morgan Gohmann 4th 00:08:48.68 Floyds Knobs
28 0 160  Marleigh Smith 4th 00:08:50.01 Floyds Knobs
29 0 822  Olivia Archer 3rd 00:08:50.89 Southern Indiana Catholic
30 (25) 226  Rosie Stinson 3rd 00:08:54.05 Georgetown
31 0 390 Elliana Zajac 3rd 00:08:56.80 Greenville
32 (26) 200  Harper Stone 4th 00:09:01.48 Georgetown
33 0 184  Kaitlyn Brammer 3rd 00:09:03.81 Georgetown
34 27 345 Emma Richardson 4th 00:09:04.52 Green Valley
35 0 239  Maddie Lawson 3rd 00:09:07.42 Georgetown
36 0 821  Lilly Donald 3rd 00:09:08.46 Southern Indiana Catholic
37 0 151  Reagan Strahl 3rd 00:09:19.73 Floyds Knobs
38 28 298 Norah Hogan 3rd 00:09:24.07 Grant Line
39 29 308 Zoe Corley 4th 00:09:35.47 Grant Line
40 0 261  Madison Eberle 4th 00:09:35.82 Georgetown
41 0 232 Paige Ishill 3rd 00:09:41.11 Georgetown
42 0 3 Serenity Gay 3rd 00:09:50.38 Christian Academy
43 0 94 Layla Logsdon 4th 00:09:51.74 Floyds Knobs
44 0 391  Shelby Sweatt 3rd 00:09:57.73 Greenville
45 30 306 Charlotte Koch 3rd 00:09:59.76 Grant Line
46 31 454  Natalie Stevens 3rd 00:10:02.03 Mt. Tabor
47 0 208  Bradley Striby 4th 00:10:02.83 Georgetown
48 (32) 299  Nora Nacrelli 3rd 00:10:04.47 Grant Line
49 0 819  Sadie Conner 3rd 00:10:10.45 Southern Indiana Catholic
50 0 388  Charlotte Maudlin 3rd 00:10:10.84 Greenville
51 33 355 SophiaBaysore 3rd 00:10:16.01 Green Valley

Terkhorn Timing
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Terkhorn Timing
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109
100
229
126
347
217
434
264
297
418
163
51

579
54

489
121
349
111
207
488
98

295
23

116
307
108
588
412
562
585
78

273
580
141
589
303
472
559
465
237
406
493
140
150
158
457
143
399
296
381
45

531
518
47

NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

Sadie Zell

Natalie Garrett
Kendall Popplewell
Bree Grantz

Mila Haskins
Kensley Achterberg
Lola Clark

Caleigh McNulty
Violet Manco
Abigail Haydon
Keely Wilson
Essence Thompson
AuDreiona Harris
Rahel Abdulla
Adley Brown
Madilyn McHargue
Aria Martinez
Aubrey Silverthorn
Alana Bostock
Renae Vogt

Riley Davis

Sloan Hanger
Abigail Mikoski
Briar Gedling

Bryn White

Stella Smith
Levinn Li
Charlotte Krankvich
Rilee Conrad
Audrey Hodge
Sammy Stein
Callie Krebs
Keyari Martin
Olivia Lynch
Grace Alexander
Lyla Alexander
Claire Elmer

Nyla Wise

Anna Bentfield
Chloe Morrison
Rowan Gulley
Delaney Belcher
Brailee Brewster
Hadley Hickey
Anastasia Gonzalez
Shelby Herbert
Addison Barron
Elizabeth Ratliff
Emmy Rainer
Evelyn Cassady
Anahj Stubbins
Arianna Rosas
Destineigh Lucas
Bella Osborne

3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th

00:10:17.23
00:10:17.96
00:10:18.92
00:10:21.91
00:10:22.64
00:10:31.39
00:10:34.34
00:10:35.37
00:10:35.52
00:10:36.40
00:10:40.21
00:10:47.50
00:10:50.05
00:10:52.18
00:10:57.99
00:10:58.37
00:10:58.99
00:11:00.50
00:11:03.07
00:11:04.67
00:11:06.65
00:11:08.92
00:11:11.21
00:11:15.80
00:11:17.05
00:11:22.75
00:11:24.47
00:11:25.49
00:11:29.41
00:11:31.85
00:11:34.99
00:11:36.05
00:11:37.82
00:11:39.52
00:11:40.73
00:11:43.48
00:11:48.97
00:11:52.93
00:11:56.17
00:11:56.60
00:12:00.03
00:12:00.44
00:12:01.52
00:12:02.67
00:12:07.54
00:12:14.06
00:12:15.52
00:12:16.12
00:12:23.92
00:12:28.28
00:12:30.19
00:12:34.76
00:12:40.90
00:12:44.40
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Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Green Valley
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Fairmont
Slate Run
Fairmont

Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Green Valley
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Christian Academy
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Greenville
Slate Run
Slate Run
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Slate Run
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Grant Line
Mt. Tabor
Slate Run

Mt. Tabor
Georgetown
Greenville
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Fairmont

S. Ellen Jones
S. Ellen Jones
Fairmont
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106
107
108
109
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Terkhorn Timing

265
251
238
196
453
25

250
523
90

148
480

348
211
242
240
463
570
477
546
539
541
540
490
517
361

Emerson Wrobel
Adalyn Kellams
Kinley Morrison
Emma Doggendorf
Rory Bransford
Grace Miles
Sophia Wright
Zoey Burkett
Bradley Adeline
Daisy Dougherty
Violet McClanahan
Leah Abdulla
Serenity Roberts
Hadlee Robertson
Fayth Burton
Marcy Richardson
Peyton Thompson
Renesmee Money
Lily Brian

Jazlyn Headspeth
Gabriella McGee
Danielle LaFoy
KiAubrey Robinson
Olivia Hancock
Brooklynn Lucas
Isis Sallee

NATC Meet 1 - 3rd/4th Girls

4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
4th
4th

00:12:49.27
00:12:50.90
00:12:52.53
00:13:01.81
00:13:03.13
00:13:04.45
00:13:14.30
00:13:21.56
00:13:56.09
00:13:59.80
00:14:07.94
00:14:12.05
00:14:13.43
00:14:34.51
00:14:39.45
00:14:40.88
00:14:48.82
00:15:08.17
00:15:46.33
00:16:05.57
00:16:22.33
00:16:51.22
00:16:57.35
00:17:11.87
00:17:57.44
00:19:19.82
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Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Mt. Tabor
Christian Academy
Georgetown

S. Ellen Jones
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Mt. Tabor
Fairmont
Green Valley
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Mt. Tabor
Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

S. Ellen Jones
S. Ellen Jones
S. Ellen Jones
S. Ellen Jones
Mt. Tabor

S. Ellen Jones
Green Valley
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