Team Overall Results							
Place	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	Score				
1	Floyds Knobs	00:07:51.07	47				
2	Georgetown	00:07:53.20	52				
3	Greenville	00:07:58.56	56				
4	Grant Line	00:08:55.11	99				
5	Mt. Tabor	00:09:46.51	150				
6	Fairmont	00:10:57.53	188				
7	Green Valley	00:10:59.12	190				
8	Slate Run	00:11:22.72	211				
9	S. Ellen Jones	00:14:13.02	272				

	non-Scoring Teams		
<u>-</u>	<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
_	Christian Academy	00:10:32.90	4
	Southern Indiana Catholic	00:09:23.27	3

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/1/2022 6:50:47 PM Page: 1 of 6

ace	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Sco
1	Floyds Knobs				00:07:51.07	28	47
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	82	Corinne Stumler		00:07:36.04	2
	2	3	88	Lexie Rogers		00:07:39.52	3
	3	12	120	Kinley McCutcheon		00:07:54.77	12
	4	14	76	Sage Trueblood		00:07:59.62	14
	5	16	130	Quinn Elsbury		00:08:05.38	16
	6	19	93	Charlotte Zibart		00:08:14.92	(18)
	7	25	95	Bristol Denison		00:08:43.72	(23)
2	Georgetown				00:07:53.20	26	52
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	1	181	Lizzie McAllister		00:07:13.84	1
	2	7	186	Farrah Poling		00:07:48.82	7
	3	10	220	Finley Taylor		00:07:52.16	10
	4	13	203	Emme Hart		00:07:57.93	13
	5	22	248	Adalyn Mingus		00:08:33.25	21
	6	30	226	Rosie Stinson		00:08:54.05	(25)
	7	32	200	Harper Stone		00:09:01.48	(26)
3	Greenville				00:07:58.56	17	56
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	5	416	Cate Timberlake		00:07:47.41	5
	2	6	423	Aubrey Naville		00:07:47.62	6
	3	9	383	Kate Berryman		00:07:48.90	9
	4	18	382	Rosie Eaton		00:08:05.81	17
	5	20	393	Adalea Allen		00:08:23.09	19
	6	21	419	MaCayla Jackson		00:08:28.90	(20)
	7	23	384	Felicity Hamilton		00:08:38.52	(22)
4	Grant Line				00:08:55.11	11	99
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	4	292	Kyleigh Barnes		00:07:47.41	4
	2	8	328	Extra 3 GLine		00:07:48.83	8
	3	38	298	Norah Hogan		00:09:24.07	28
	4	39	308	Zoe Corley		00:09:35.47	29
	5	45	306	Charlotte Koch		00:09:59.76	30
	6	48	299	Nora Nacrelli		00:10:04.47	(32)
	7 M4 Tobar	60	297	Violet Manco	00-00-40 E4	00:10:35.52	(35)
5	Mt. Tabor	Overall Position	D:r4	Nama	00:09:46.51	Chin Time	150
	<u>Team Position</u> 1	15	Bib# 452	Name Claire Vigar		Chip Time 00:08:03.06	<u>Score</u> 15
				Elsie Belcher			
	2 3	26 46	456 454	Natalie Stevens		00:08:44.80 00:10:02.03	24 31
	4	46 66	454 489	Adley Brown		00:10:57.99	31 39
	5	71	469 488	Renae Vogt		00:11:04.67	39 41
	6	88	47 2	Claire Elmer		00:11:48.97	(47)
	7	90	465	Anna Bentfield		00:11:56.17	(47) (49)
	•			Dominor	00:10:57.53	6	188
6	Fairmont						
6	Fairmont Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name			Score
6	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib# 43	Name Stephanie Rodriguez		Chip Time	Score 11
6		Overall Position 11 63	Bib# 43 51	Name Stephanie Rodriguez Essence Thompson			<u>Score</u> 11 36

		N/	ATC	Meet 1 - 3rd/4th G	irls		
	3	65	54	Rahel Abdulla		00:10:52.18	38
	4	102	45	Anahj Stubbins		00:12:30.19	50
	5	105	47	Bella Osborne		00:12:44.40	53
	6	117	55	Leah Abdulla		00:14:12.05	(55)
7	Green Valley				00:10:59.12	6	190
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	34	345	Emma Richardson		00:09:04.52	27
	2	51	355	Sophia Baysore		00:10:16.01	33
	3	56	347	Mila Haskins		00:10:22.64	34
	4	68	349	Aria Martinez		00:10:58.99	40
	5	118	348	Serenity Roberts		00:14:13.43	56
	6	131	361	Isis Sallee		00:19:19.82	(61)
8	Slate Run				00:11:22.72	8	211
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	64	<i>57</i> 9	AuDreiona Harris		00:10:50.05	37
	2	78	588	Levinn Li		00:11:24.47	42
	3	80	562	Rilee Conrad		00:11:29.41	43
	4	81	585	Audrey Hodge		00:11:31.85	44
	5	84	580	Keyari Martin		00:11:37.82	45
	6	86	589	Grace Alexander		00:11:40.73	(46)
	7	89	559	Nyla Wise		00:11:52.93	(48)
9	S. Ellen Jones				00:14:13.02	8	272
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	103	531	Arianna Rosas		00:12:34.76	51
	2	104	518	Destineigh Lucas		00:12:40.90	52
	3	113	523	Zoey Burkett		00:13:21.56	54
	4	125	546	Jazlyn Headspeth		00:16:05.57	57
	5	126	539	Gabriella McGee		00:16:22.33	58
	6	127	541	Danielle LaFoy		00:16:51.22	(59)
	7	128	540	KiAubrey Robinson		00:16:57.35	(60)

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/1/2022 6:50:47 PM Page: 3 of 6

Individual Overall Results

marviadar	Ovoidii	110001				
<u>Overall</u>	<u>Score</u>	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	181	Lizzie McAllister	3rd	00:07:13.84	Georgetown
2	2	82	Corinne Stumler	3rd	00:07:36.04	Floyds Knobs
3	3	88	Lexie Rogers	4th	00:07:39.52	Floyds Knobs
4	4	292	Kyleigh Barnes	4th	00:07:47.41	Grant Line
5	5	416	Cate Timberlake	4th	00:07:47.41	Greenville
6	6	423	Aubrey Naville	4th	00:07:47.62	Greenville
7	7	186	Farrah Poling	4th	00:07:48.82	Georgetown
8	8	328	Extra 3 GLine	4th	00:07:48.83	Grant Line
9	9	383	Kate Berryman	3rd	00:07:48.90	Greenville
10	10	220	Finley Taylor	4th	00:07:52.16	Georgetown
11	11	43	Stephanie Rodriguez	4th	00:07:53.41	Fairmont
12	12	120	Kinley McCutcheon	4th	00:07:54.77	Floyds Knobs
13	13	203	Emme Hart	3rd	00:07:57.93	Georgetown
14	14	76	Sage Trueblood	3rd	00:07:59.62	Floyds Knobs
15	15	452	Claire Vigar	4th	00:08:03.06	Mt. Tabor
16	16	130	Quinn Elsbury	3rd	00:08:05.38	Floyds Knobs
17	0	1	Tessa Taylor	4th	00:08:05.56	Christian Academy
18	17	382	Rosie Eaton	3rd	00:08:05.81	Greenville
19	(18)	93	Charlotte Zibart	3rd	00:08:14.92	Floyds Knobs
20	19	393	Adalea Allen	4th	00:08:23.09	Greenville
21	(20)	419	MaCayla Jackson	4th	00:08:28.90	Greenville
22	21	248	Adalyn Mingus	3rd	00:08:33.25	Georgetown
23	(22)	384	Felicity Hamilton	3rd	00:08:38.52	Greenville
24	O	394	Catherine Naville	4th	00:08:43.65	Greenville
25	(23)	95	Bristol Denison	4th	00:08:43.72	Floyds Knobs
26	24	456	Elsie Belcher	4th	00:08:44.80	Mt. Tabor
27	0	137	Morgan Gohmann	4th	00:08:48.68	Floyds Knobs
28	0	160	Marleigh Smith	4th	00:08:50.01	Floyds Knobs
29	0	822	Olivia Archer	3rd	00:08:50.89	Southern Indiana Catholic
30	(25)	226	Rosie Stinson	3rd	00:08:54.05	Georgetown
31	0	390	Elliana Zajac	3rd	00:08:56.80	Greenville
32	(26)	200	Harper Stone	4th	00:09:01.48	Georgetown
33	0	184	Kaitlyn Brammer	3rd	00:09:03.81	Georgetown
34	27	345	Emma Richardson	4th	00:09:04.52	Green Valley
35	0	239	Maddie Lawson	3rd	00:09:07.42	Georgetown
36	0	821	Lilly Donald	3rd	00:09:08.46	Southern Indiana Catholic
37	0	151	Reagan Strahl	3rd	00:09:19.73	Floyds Knobs
38	28	298	Norah Hogan	3rd	00:09:24.07	Grant Line
39	29	308	Zoe Corley	4th	00:09:35.47	Grant Line
40	0	261	Madison Eberle	4th	00:09:35.82	Georgetown
41	0	232	Paige Isbill	3rd	00:09:41.11	Georgetown
42	0	3	Serenity Gay	3rd	00:09:50.38	Christian Academy
43	0	94	Layla Logsdon	4th	00:09:51.74	Floyds Knobs
44	0	391	Shelby Sweatt	3rd	00:09:57.73	Greenville
45	30	306	Charlotte Koch	3rd	00:09:59.76	Grant Line
46	31	454	Natalie Stevens	3rd	00:10:02.03	Mt. Tabor
47	0	208	Bradley Striby	4th	00:10:02.83	Georgetown
48	(32)	299	Nora Nacrelli	3rd	00:10:04.47	Grant Line
49	0	819	Sadie Conner	3rd	00:10:10.45	Southern Indiana Catholic
50	0	388	Charlotte Maudlin	3rd	00:10:10.84	Greenville
51	33	355	Sophia Baysore	3rd	00:10:16.01	Green Valley
-		-	•	-		•

52	0	109	Sadie Zell	3rd	00:10:17.23	Floyds Knobs
53	0	100	Natalie Garrett	4th	00:10:17.96	Floyds Knobs
54	0	229	Kendall Popplewell	4th	00:10:18.92	Georgetown
55	0	126	Bree Grantz	4th	00:10:21.91	Floyds Knobs
56	34	347	Mila Haskins	4th	00:10:22.64	Green Valley
57	0	217	Kensley Achterberg	4th	00:10:31.39	Georgetown
58	0	434	Lola Clark	4th	00:10:34.34	Greenville
59	0	264	Caleigh McNulty	3rd	00:10:35.37	Georgetown
60	(35)	297	Violet Manco	3rd	00:10:35.52	Grant Line
61	0	418	Abigail Haydon	3rd	00:10:36.40	Greenville
62	0	163	Keely Wilson	4th	00:10:40.21	Floyds Knobs
63	36	51	Essence Thompson	4th	00:10:47.50	Fairmont
64	37	579	AuDreiona Harris	4th	00:10:50.05	Slate Run
65	38	54	Rahel Abdulla	4th	00:10:52.18	Fairmont
66	39	489	Adley Brown	4th	00:10:57.99	Mt. Tabor
67	0	121	Madilyn McHargue	3rd	00:10:58.37	Floyds Knobs
68	40	349	Aria Martinez	3rd	00:10:58.99	Green Valley
69	0	111	Aubrey Silverthorn	3rd	00:11:00.50	Floyds Knobs
70	0	207	Alana Bostock	3rd	00:11:03.07	Georgetown
71	41	488	Renae Vogt	3rd	00:11:04.67	Mt. Tabor
72	0	98	Riley Davis	4th	00:11:06.65	Floyds Knobs
73	0	295	Sloan Hanger	3rd	00:11:08.92	Grant Line
74	0	23	Abigail Mikoski	3rd	00:11:11.21	Christian Academy
75	0	116	Briar Gedling	3rd	00:11:15.80	Floyds Knobs
76	0	307	Bryn White	3rd	00:11:17.05	Grant Line
77	0	108	Stella Smith	3rd	00:11:22.75	Floyds Knobs
78	42	588	Levinn Li	4th	00:11:24.47	Slate Run
79	0	412	Charlotte Krankvich	3rd	00:11:25.49	Greenville
80	43	562	Rilee Conrad	4th	00:11:29.41	Slate Run
81	44	585	Audrey Hodge	4th	00:11:31.85	Slate Run
82	0	78	Sammy Stein	4th	00:11:34.99	Floyds Knobs
83	0	273	Callie Krebs	3rd	00:11:36.05	Georgetown
84	45	580	Keyari Martin	4th	00:11:37.82	Slate Run
85	0	141	Olivia Lynch	4th	00:11:39.52	Floyds Knobs
86	(46)	589	Grace Alexander	3rd	00:11:40.73	Slate Run
87	0	303	Lyla Alexander	4th	00:11:43.48	Grant Line
88	(47)	472	Claire Elmer	3rd	00:11:48.97	Mt. Tabor
89	(48)	559	Nyla Wise	4th	00:11:52.93	Slate Run
90	(49)	465	Anna Bentfield	3rd	00:11:56.17	Mt. Tabor
91	0	237	Chloe Morrison	4th	00:11:56.60	Georgetown
92	0	406	Rowan Gulley	3rd	00:12:00.03	Greenville
93	0	493	Delaney Belcher	3rd	00:12:00.44	Mt. Tabor
94	0	140	Brailee Brewster	4th	00:12:01.52	Floyds Knobs
95	0	150	Hadley Hickey	4th	00:12:02.67	Floyds Knobs
96	0	158	Anastasia Gonzalez	4th	00:12:07.54	Floyds Knobs
97	0	457	Shelby Herbert	3rd	00:12:14.06	Mt. Tabor
98	0	143	Addison Barron	4th	00:12:15.52	Floyds Knobs
99	0	399	Elizabeth Ratliff	4th	00:12:16.12	Greenville
100	0	296	Emmy Rainer	4th	00:12:23.92	Grant Line
101	0	381	Evelyn Cassady	3rd	00:12:28.28	Greenville
102	50	45	Anahj Stubbins	3rd	00:12:30.19	Fairmont
103	51 50	531	Arianna Rosas	4th	00:12:34.76	S. Ellen Jones
104	52 52	518 47	Destineigh Lucas	3rd	00:12:40.90	S. Ellen Jones
105	53	47	Bella Osborne	4th	00:12:44.40	Fairmont

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/1/2022 6:50:47 PM Page: 5 of 6

106	0	265	Emerson Wrobel	4th	00:12:49.27	Georgetown
107	0	251	Adalyn Kellams	4th	00:12:50.90	Georgetown
108	0	238	Kinley Morrison	3rd	00:12:52.53	Georgetown
109	0	196	Emma Doggendorf	3rd	00:13:01.81	Georgetown
110	0	453	Rory Bransford	3rd	00:13:03.13	Mt. Tabor
111	0	25	Grace Miles	4th	00:13:04.45	Christian Academy
112	0	250	Sophia Wright	4th	00:13:14.30	Georgetown
113	54	523	Zoey Burkett	3rd	00:13:21.56	S. Ellen Jones
114	0	90	Bradley Adeline	4th	00:13:56.09	Floyds Knobs
115	0	148	Daisy Dougherty	3rd	00:13:59.80	Floyds Knobs
116	0	480	Violet McClanahan	3rd	00:14:07.94	Mt. Tabor
117	(55)	55	Leah Abdulla	3rd	00:14:12.05	Fairmont
118	56	348	Serenity Roberts	3rd	00:14:13.43	Green Valley
119	0	211	Hadlee Robertson	4th	00:14:34.51	Georgetown
120	0	242	Fayth Burton	4th	00:14:39.45	Georgetown
121	0	240	Marcy Richardson	4th	00:14:40.88	Georgetown
122	0	463	Peyton Thompson	3rd	00:14:48.82	Mt. Tabor
123	0	570	Renesmee Money	3rd	00:15:08.17	Slate Run
124	0	477	Lily Brian	3rd	00:15:46.33	Mt. Tabor
125	57	546	Jazlyn Headspeth	4th	00:16:05.57	S. Ellen Jones
126	58	539	Gabriella McGee	4th	00:16:22.33	S. Ellen Jones
127	(59)	541	Danielle LaFoy	4th	00:16:51.22	S. Ellen Jones
128	(60)	540	KiAubrey Robinson	3rd	00:16:57.35	S. Ellen Jones
129	0	490	Olivia Hancock	3rd	00:17:11.87	Mt. Tabor
130	0	517	Brooklynn Lucas	4th	00:17:57.44	S. Ellen Jones
131	(61)	361	Isis Sallee	4th	00:19:19.82	Green Valley

Terkhorn Timing Printed: 9/1/2022 6:50:47 PM Page: 6 of 6